
Date - 01/08/2023 
SN REG 
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7 

8 

9 
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1 
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3 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

2 

4 

5 

6 

NO 

38 

25 

35 

89 

82 

1 

18 
14 

81 

Tikeshwari 

GODAWARI 

PRATIBHA 

Name 

AMAN KUMAR YADA\ KRISHNA YADAV 

DAKESH KUMAR 

Lata 

Govt Ghanshyam singh Gupt PG College Balod 

KOMESHWARI 

Hennya sahu 
Bhumika 

61 MADHU SAHU 

15 Ritika 

KUSUM NISHAD 

8 Gemin 

71 SAVITRI 

83 

41 ROHAN KUMAR 

80GAYATRI 

36 SHASHIBALA 

24 Balram sahu 

75 TEJMANI 

33 GITIKA 

22 Devika rani 

28 CHANDANI SAHU 

Counseling Admission List 
Class - MSC- Ist Sem BOTANY 

34 DHARMIN 

Time- 11:00 to 02:00 PM 
Fathers Name 

purnima lal Sahu 

CHITESHWARI 

BALDAU RAM 
NARESH KUMAR 

TORAN LAL 

BALU RAM 

Jagdish 

56 PAWAN KUMAR KHAHSANTOSH KUMAR 

Khilawan singh sahu 

53 DHANESHWARI SAHu RAMCHANDRA SAHU 19-08-2002 

Tuman lal 

Ramchandra 

Hemnath 
LAXMAN SINGH 

NARENDRA KUMAR 

DAYA RAM 

TAMASKAR 

UR 

NUTAN KUMAR SAHU06-09-2002 

FATTE LAL SAHU 

|GIRDHAR LAL 

NOHAR SINGH NISHAD 16-01-2003 

JAGRIT RAM 

DOB 

30-11-2001 

ST 

14-10-2001 F 

24-01-2003 

SC 

22-12-2002 

OBC 

27-02-2003 

14-10-2002 F 

Gen 

OBC 

04-04-2001 M OBC 

12-06-2002 F OBC 

01-09-2001 F 

der 

Toran lal 24-10-2002 

MOHAN LAL SONBOIR 01-10-2000 

|laksha kumar kalibari 21-01-2002 

F 

Wating List 

F 

F 

F 

F 

29-12-2002 F 

F 

M 

Cast Total Obtai 

Mark n 

F 

F 

OBC1800 1273 70.72 
OBC 1800 1269 

n 

OBC 1800 1269 

13-11-2001 

24-08-2002 F ST 

14-08-2002 M ST 

OBC 

F ST 

18-07-2002 M SC 

29-10-2002 F SC 

OBC 

OBC 

Last Date -03/08/2023 

OBC 

OBC 

Mark 

1800 1258 69.89 

OBC 1800 1255 69.72 

1800 1266 

OBC 

% 

1800| 1265 

70.5 

70.5 

70.33 

70.28 

1800| 1254 69.67 

1800 1253 69.61 

1800| 1248 69.33 

1800 1247 69.28 

1800 1230 68.33 

1800 1220 67.78 

1800| 1216 67.56 

1800 1195 66.39 

1800| 1251 69.5 

Merit 

Rank 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

12 

13 

14 

22 

31 

34 

46 

11 

19 

OBC 1800| 1237 68.72 

OBC1800 1236 68.67 
OBC 1800| 1235 68.61 

1800 1232 68.44 18 

15 

16 

26-01-2001 F 

29-04-2003 F 

08-06-2001 F 

07-06-2002 F OBC 1800 1239 68.3323 

17 

OBC 1800 1230 68,33 21 

SOHAN LAL 

01-12-2000 F ST 

OBC 1800 1255 69.72 

1800 1241 68.94 

1800| 1231 68.39 

OBC 1800| 1231 68.39 20 



10 

11 

13 

14 

15 

12 6 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

11 payal 
40 GEVENDRAKANT 

17 Hiteshwari 

36 

20 

91 

86 

43 

44 

73 TANUJA 

50 

45 

26 NIRAJ KUMAR 

12 

52 

42 

72 NISHA 

64 

21 reshma 

5 

34 37 

35 45 

Vinita 

Usha 

52 KHILESHWARI 

37 48 

KAVITA SAHU 

66 

38 55 

VARUNI 

39 30 

88 PIYUSH SAHU 

40 78 

13 Hina 

41 32 

DEEPIKA 

59 CHANDRAPAL 

payal 

68KAVITA 

32 60 DURGESHWARI 

43 29 

33 79 NEHA 

CHITRANI 

44 

Santoshi 

67 

DIKULATA 

RUPESHWARI 

ARTI SINHA 

manisha 

GAMINEE 

BHOMESHWARI 

GUNJESHWARI 

BHUMIKA SINHA 

42 74 BHARTI 

ANUJ SAHU 

TIKESHWARI 

SONI 

GOMATI 

GARIMA 

Ramkhilwan 

LILESHWARI 

MAHENDRA KUMAR 

Bhupeshwar 
Dwarika prakash 
komal singh 
HIRA LAL 

LAVESH KUMAR 

RAMKRISHNA 

MOHIT RAM 

keshav ram 

|NETU RAM 

ISHWAR LAL 

Pushotam 
Bharat lal 

YUVRAJ 

HALDHARNATH SAHIRQ 26-05-2002 

PARSU RAM 

JIWAN SAHU 

Rajenra 
PEELA RAM 
OMPRAKASH 

Prakash kumar 
RAJU RAM SHARVA 

|SURESH KUMAR 

RAKESH KUMAR 

RAMESH KUMAR 

|SADHU RAM 

RAJMAN SINHA 

AMOD KUMAR SAHU 
DEENDAYAL 

HARISHCHANDRA 

MAHENDRA KUMAR 

20-02-2003 

GIRDHARI LAL 

16-06-2002 

02-02-2001 

01-09-2001 

MEGNATH SAHU 

03-03-2001 

03-01-2001 

14-08-2001 F 

24-03-2001 

26-06-2001 F 

16-08-2002 

12-12-2001 

PREMSHANKAR PATEL 11-11-2002 F 

JAWAHAR LAL SINHA 23-10-2002 F 

22-07-2000 

12-04-2002 

20-09-2001 

02-12-2001 

26-04-2001 

16-11-2002 

OBC 68.11 

F 

F 

.. 

01-11-2002 

F 

F 

12-05-2002 

F 

29-10-2003 

CHHABI LAL BHANDAR| 26-06-2002 

NOMESH KUMAR SAHJYOTICHANDAN SAHU 22-07-2002 
26-12-2002 

F 

04-10-2002 F 

F 

F 

F 

13-06-2002 F 

16-06-2002 F 

30-01-2000 F 

22-08-2002 F 

06-04-2002 F 

M 

22-02-2001 F 

10-02-2002 F 

22-10-2000 F 

OBC 1800 1229 68.28 

F 

M 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 1800 1225 68.06 

OBC 1800 1224 

OBC 

OBC 

SC 

1800 1226 

OBC 1800| 1223 67.94 

1800 1225 

1800 1223 

OBC 1800 1211 

OBC 1800 1210 

SC 

OBC 1800 1207 

OBC 

1800 1217 

OBC 1800 1212 67.33 

OBC 

OBC 1800 1204 

1800 1218 67.67 

OBC 1800 1203 

ST 

68.06 

ST 

68 

1800 121267.33 

ST 

67.94 

OBC 1800 1205 66.94 

67.61 

67.28 

67.22 

OBC 1800 1200 66.67 

OBC 1800 1198 66.56 

45 31-08-2000 M OBC 1800| 1195 66.39 

67.06 

66.89 

66.83 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

32 

33 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

1800 1191 66.17 

1800 1191 66.17 50 

OBC1800| 1191 66.17 51 

OBC 1800 1190 66.11 

ST 1800 1190 66.11 

1800| 1184 65.78 

ST 1800 1181 65.61 

OBC 1800 1178 65.44 

OBC1800 1176 65.33 

OBC 1800 1170 65 

ST 1800| 1169 64.94 59 

43 

44 

48 

49 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

60 

1800 1164 64.67 61 

1800 1161 64.5 62 

OBC 1800 1161 64.5 63 

OBC1800 115964.39 64 

Govt.Gnnsiyarn SlrhCu 

M 

24-07-2002 F 

27-05-2001 M 

1800 1195 66.39 47 

1800 1193 66.28 

OBC 1800| 1167 64.83 

ST 


